Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 20
10/12/2023 - 11:42

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1l od 6
3 PLAZOVIC, Sara

4 GAVRILOVIC, Lana
5 PETKANIC, Sofija

Grupa 2 od 6

BABIC, Nadja

BIDZIC, Nikolija

SDIKU, Lena

BOJANIC, Sara

5 KECOJEVIC, Anastasija
6 BATAKOVIC, Sara
7
8
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LANC, Lara
PROTIC, Aleksandra

Grupa 3 od 6

1 JESIC, Petra

2 ZELIC, Jelena

3 KOPRIVICA, Kalina
RADJENOVIC, Nadja
5 BLAZIN, Kasja

6 MATIC, Mila

7 DULIC, Lenka

8 MATIC, Sanja

N

Grupa4 od 6

1 MARIN, Miona

2 ORELJ, Sara

3 TUTOROV, StaSa

4 MAJIC, Teodora

5 BELOS, Lejla

6 DRAGAS, Andjelija
7 STEFANOVIC, Ana
8 MILOSEVIC, Marlena

Grupa5od 6

KOVAC, Luca Helena
LAZIC, Andjelija
MARIC, Ana

SIMON, Sara
PASTOR, Una
CIRKOVIC, Andrea
SEVIC, Masa
RKMAN, Sara
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13
13
08
09
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10
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09

Sremska Mitrovica
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Vrbas

Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Bjelica Vrbas
Bjelica Vrbas
Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Bjelica Vrbas
Polet

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo

Dinamo Pancevo
Polet

Vojvodina
Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Spartak Subotica
Pirat

Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Partizan
Vojvodina

Polet

2585

233583575

44.13
41.90
40.89
39.61
39.76
41.17
43.34
4459

38.78
37.82
37.56
35.18
35.25
37.80
37.96
39.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 20, Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Grupa 6 od 6

1 STOEV, Dunja

2 BALINT, Minja

3 DELIC, Sara

4 TRANKULOV, Viktorija
5 HUSARIK, Dagmar

6 TORBAI, Lena

7 PETRAS, Nevena

8 BOTKA, Petra

07
09
07
08
06
11
09
11

PK Sparta

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

Spartak Subotica

33.61
32.15
31.01
29.04
30.78
3161
33.05
34.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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